TIMBERLANE REGIONAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

2013 - 2014 BUDGET

PROPOSED BUDGET
2014 - 2015

PERCENTAGE INCREASE

2014 - 2015 SECOND DRAFT

CUTS/ADDITIONS SECOND DRAFT
PERCENTAGE INCREASE

2014 - 2015 THIRD DRAFT

CUTS/ADDITIONS THIRD DRAFT

PERCENTAGE INCREASE

2014 - 2015 FOURTH DRAFT

CUTS/ADDITIONS FOURTH DRAFT

PERCENTAGE INCREASE

Major Factors

X0006-1 XX
2900-210
2900-23x
27xx-519
X007 3X
2900-220
00x-320/30/40
Xxxx-64x/650
4200/4600-4xx
XO0-56X
2620-441
XXxx-580
XXxx-610
51xx-830/910
5250-930
2320-310

$65,020,621

2014 - 2015 FIRST DRAFT (Includes all administrative requests) $67,624,117
INCREASE OVER 2013 - 2014 BUDGET $2,603,496
4.00%

$67,490,219

INCREASE/(DECREASE) OVER 2013 - 2014 BUDGET $2,469,598
($133,898)
3.80%

$66,805,941

INCREASE OVER 2013 - 2014 BUDGET $1,785,320
($684,278)

TOTAL CUTS/ADDITIONS DRAFTS ONE THRU THREE ($818,176)
2.75%

$66,302,054

INCREASE OVER 2013 - 2014 BUDGET $1,281,433
($503,887)

TOTAL CUTS/ADDITIONS DRAFTS ONE THRU FOUR ($1,322,063)
1.97%

Salaries $968,759

Employee Insurance $667,023

Retirement $156,874

Student Transportation $187,436

Equipment $109,033

FICA $91,516

Professional Services $92,145

Software / Books & Info Resources $79,898

Site & Building Projects $59,940

Tuition $75,510

Rental Land & Buildings $34,785

Travel / Workshops $28,700

Supplies ($44,509)

Bond Interest ($84,000)

Capital Reserve ($200,000)

SAU 55 ($1,028,131)

Total Major Factors $1,194,978

TRSD Budget 2014-15 Tracking

Overview

12/12/2013 12:09 PM



ACCOUNT

X00C XX XXX
2900.210.01.33

ACCOUNT

4600.450.12.33
2620.520.01.33
2900.260.01.33
1100.640.28.60
1100.734.11.33
1200.112.60.60
2410.111.06.10
2900.220.01.33
2900.232.01.33
1200.330.69.33

2152.330.69.33
1200.564.60.15
1200.569.60.17

TIMBERLANE REGIONAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

DRAFT # 2 BUDGET CUTS/ADDITIONS

2014 - 2015
(CUTS) / ADDITIONS
DESCRIPTION AMOUNT TOTAL
Non-affiliated cut of .5% to 2.5% ($25,915.87)  ($25,915.87)

Employee Ins. adj to detail ($107,982.00) ($133,897.87)
TIMBERLANE REGIONAL SCHOOL DISTRICT
DRAFT # 3 BUDGET CUTS/ADDITIONS
2014 - 2015

(CUTS) / ADDITIONS

DESCRIPTION AMOUNT TOTAL
Remove HS Generator ($225,000.00)  ($225,000.00)
Property/Liability N-T-E $1,685.00 ($223,315.00)
Workers' Comp N-T-E $1,192.00 ($222,123.00)
Remove summer reading books ($25,000.00)  ($247,123.00)
Reduce Tech. equipment budget ($130,000.00) ($377,123.00)
Return teacher funding to IDEA grant ($66,546.00)  ($443,669.00)
Remove Danville AP upgrade to full time ($33,338.00)  ($477,007.00)
FICA on above ($2,550.36)  ($479,557.36)
NHRS on above ($4,720.66)  ($484,278.02)
Charter sch 1:1 not needed (returned to district)  ($40,000.00)  ($524,278.02)
& specialist hired ($524,278.02)
Reduce charter school shared cost ($5,000.00)  ($529,278.02)
Reduced OOD placement (not necessary) ($64,000.00)  ($593,278.02)
OO0D placement change, not residential ($91,000.00) ($684,278.02)
($684,278.02)
($684,278.02)
($684,278.02)
($684,278.02)
($684,278.02)
Total Change ($684,278.02)



ACCOUNT

1100.112.25.08
1100.112.34.60
2620.116.12.33
2620.116.12.33
1100.114.27.50
1100.112.22.60
1100.112

2340.115.01.33
2900.220.01.33
2000.232.01.33
2900.231.01.33
2900.210.01.33
4600.450.12.33
1100.734.11.33
1100.734.11.33
1100.643.00.37
1100.643.28.60

TRSD Budget 2014-15 Tracking

TIMBERLANE REGIONAL SCHOOL DISTRICT
DRAFT # 4 BUDGET CUTS/ADDITIONS

2014 - 2015

DESCRIPTION

* Remove new Kindergarten Spanish Teacher
» Remove new Engineering Teacher
* Remove new Maint. Mechanic
* Remove new Custodian
Cut MS secretary
Cut .6 HS French Teacher
* Cut one Teacher
Credit for 0.25 secretarial support to SAU
FICA on above
NHRS on above (teacher)
NHRS on above (employee)
Remove insurance on above
Reduce Bldg renovations
Remove full day Kindergarten iPads
Reduce Tech. new equipment
Reduce MS Turnitin
Reduce HS Turnitin

Total Change

3rd Cuts

(CUTS) / ADDITIONS
AMOUNT TOTAL
$0.00
($45,000.00) ($45,000.00)
($50,689.00) ($95,689.00)
($42,640.00)  ($138,329.00)
($29,140.00)  ($167,469.00)
($17,893.20)  ($185,362.20)
($21,924.00)  ($207,286.20)
($50,000.00)  ($257,286.20)
($8,401.00)  ($265,687.20)
($20,325.07)  ($286,012.27)
($23,734.00)  ($309,746.27)
($10,562.59)  ($320,308.86)
($100,128.00)  ($420,436.86)
($20,000.00)  ($440,436.86)
($44,400.00)  ($484,836.86)
($10,000.00)  ($494,836.86)
($6,245.00)  ($501,081.86)
($2,805.00)  ($503,886.86)
($503,886.86)
($503,886.86)
($503,886.86)
($503,886.86)

($503,886.86)

12/12/2013 5:29 PM
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